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1 a Roch Vincent * 20.00
+ Duplan Steve (1997) * 10.00
+ Riedo Fredy 10.00

1 b Derron Cédric * 20.00
+ Brodard Augustin ** 10.00
+ Barras André 10.00

1 c Colò Kilian (1999) 20.00
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00
+ Ledermann Patrik 10.00

1 d Barras François (1998) 20.00
+ Cressier Gaetan 10.00
+ Hurni Janik (1999) 10.00

2 a Guisolan Marc ** 19.75
+ Häni William ** 9.75
+ Schafer Damien 10.00

2 b Egger Pierre (1999) 19.75
+ Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 10.00
+ Pürro Fabrice (1999) 9.75

2 c Buchs Julien (1999) 19.75
+ Berger Alan (1998) 10.00
+ Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 9.75

3 a Glauser Thomas ** 19.50
+ Borcard Johann * 9.75
+ Kramer Lario (1998) * 9.75

3 b Cardinaux Victor * 19.50
+ Zimmermann Mario * 9.75
+ Oppliger Adrian 9.75

3 c Brand Andreas * 19.50
+ Dorsaz Alexandre * 9.75
+ Glauser Andréas 9.75

4 a Minder Florian 18.75
- Gottofrey Luc (1997) 8.75
+ Wyss Sandro 10.00

4 b Hayoz Quentin 18.75
+ Straub Mathias (1998) 10.00
- Berset Julien * 8.75

4 c Gottofrey Marc * 18.75
- Gapany Benjamin ** 8.75
+ Läderach Nicola (1997) 10.00

4 d Gottofrey Luc (1997) 18.75
- Minder Florian 8.75
+ Zosso Fabian (1998) 10.00

4 e Gapany Benjamin ** 18.75
- Gottofrey Marc * 8.75
+ Gauch Bastien 10.00

4 f Forster Sämi (1997) 18.75
- Burgy Matt (1999) 8.75
+ Nori Alessandro (1998) 10.00

4 g Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 18.75
+ Perler Kevin 10.00
o Zimmermann Mario * 8.75

5 a Pellet Adrian (1997) 18.50
- Joliat Léo (1999) 8.75
+ Holzer Vincent (1999) 9.75

5 b Loup Alexandre (1997) 18.50
- Kramer Lario (1998) * 8.75
+ Quiot Didier 9.75

5 c Kramer Dorian (1999) 18.50
+ Borcard Clovis (1999) 9.75
- Dorsaz Alexandre * 8.75

5 d Burri Flemming 18.50
+ Lüthi Noel (1998) 9.75
- Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 8.75

5 e Berset Julien * 18.50
+ Remy Guillaume ** 9.75
- Hayoz Quentin 8.75

5 f Zimmermann Mario * 18.50
o Cardinaux Victor * 8.50
+ Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 10.00

5 g Taillard Virgile (1998) 18.50
o Hayoz Paul (1998) 8.75
+ Rappo Yann (1998) 9.75

5 h Straub Mathias (1998) 18.50
o Hayoz Quentin 8.50
+ Borcard Clovis (1999) 10.00

5 i Schafer Damien 18.50
+ Widmer Michael 10.00
o Guisolan Marc ** 8.50

5 j Ruch Florian (1997) 18.50
o Läderach Nicola (1997) 8.50
+ Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 10.00

5 k Riedo Fredy 18.50
+ Dorsaz Théo (1998) 10.00
o Roch Vincent * 8.50

5 l Quiot Didier 18.50
+ Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 10.00
o Loup Alexandre (1997) 8.50

5 m Pürro Fabrice (1999) 18.50
+ Grisel Samuel (1999) 10.00
o Egger Pierre (1999) 8.50

5 n Oppliger Adrian 18.50
+ Käser Benjamin 10.00
o Cardinaux Victor * 8.50

5 o Menoud Timothée (1999) 18.50
+ Steiner Pirmin (1998) 10.00
o Häni William ** 8.50

5 p Lüthi Noel (1998) 18.50
o Burri Flemming 8.50
+ Grisel Samuel (1999) 10.00

5 q Ledermann Patrik 18.50
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00
o Colò Kilian (1999) 8.50

5 r Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 18.50
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 10.00
o Buchs Julien (1999) 8.50

5 s Hurni Janik (1999) 18.50
+ Pürro Christian (1999) 10.00
o Barras François (1998) 8.50

5 t Häni William ** 18.50
o Guisolan Marc ** 8.50
+ Menoud Timothée (1999) 10.00

5 u Glauser Andréas 18.50
+ Wyss Sandro 10.00
o Brand Andreas * 8.50

5 v Duplan Steve (1997) * 18.50
o Roch Vincent * 8.75
+ Derron Julien (1997) 9.75

5 w Brodard Augustin ** 18.50
o Derron Cédric * 8.50
+ Crettaz Olivier 10.00

5 x Borcard Johann * 18.50
o Glauser Thomas ** 8.50
+ Berger Dilan (1998) 10.00

5 y Berger Dilan (1998) 18.50
+ Pürro Tobias (1997) 10.00
o Borcard Johann * 8.50

5 z Barras André 18.50
+ Leiser Marc (1999) 10.00
o Derron Cédric * 8.50

6 a Wyss Sandro 18.25
o Glauser Andréas 8.50
+ Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 9.75

6 b Widmer Michael 18.25
o Schafer Damien 8.50
+ Cressier Gaetan 9.75

6 c Steiner Pirmin (1998) 18.25
o Menoud Timothée (1999) 8.50
+ Käser Benjamin 9.75

6 d Remy Guillaume ** 18.25
o Berset Julien * 8.50
+ Hayoz Paul (1998) 9.75

6 e Perler Kevin 18.25
o Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.50
+ Nori Adriano (1998) 9.75

6 f Leiser Marc (1999) 18.25
o Barras André 8.50
+ Mollier Etienne 9.75

6 g Läderach Nicola (1997) 18.25
+ Ruch Florian (1997) 9.75
o Gottofrey Marc * 8.50

6 h Hayoz Paul (1998) 18.25
+ Taillard Virgile (1998) 9.75
o Remy Guillaume ** 8.50

6 i Gauch Bastien 18.25
+ Mollier Etienne 9.75
o Gapany Benjamin ** 8.50

6 j Derron Julien (1997) 18.25
+ Mollier Valentin 9.75
o Duplan Steve (1997) * 8.50

6 k Crettaz Olivier 18.25
+ Zosso Fabian (1998) 9.75
o Brodard Augustin ** 8.50

7 a Schöpfer Dio (1997) 17.75
- Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 9.00
- Burgy Matt (1999) 8.75

7 b Mariéthoz Grégory (1999) 17.75
- Schöpfer Dio (1997) 9.00
- Burri Flemming 8.75

8 a Joliat Léo (1999) 17.50
- Pellet Adrian (1997) 8.75
- Pürro Christian (1999) 8.75
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8 b Burgy Matt (1999) 17.50
- Forster Sämi (1997) 8.75
- Schöpfer Dio (1997) 8.75

8 c Pürro Tobias (1997) 17.50
o Berger Dilan (1998) 8.50
- Mollier Valentin 9.00

9 a Rappo Yann (1998) 17.25
- Dufey Gil (1997) 8.75
o Taillard Virgile (1998) 8.50

9 b Pürro Christian (1999) 17.25
o Hurni Janik (1999) 8.50
- Joliat Léo (1999) 8.75

9 c Nori Alessandro (1998) 17.25
- Holzer Vincent (1999) 8.75
o Forster Sämi (1997) 8.50

9 d Mollier Valentin 17.25
o Derron Julien (1997) 8.50
- Pürro Tobias (1997) 8.75

9 e Kramer Lario (1998) * 17.25
- Loup Alexandre (1997) 8.75
o Glauser Thomas ** 8.50

9 f Holzer Vincent (1999) 17.25
- Nori Alessandro (1998) 8.75
o Pellet Adrian (1997) 8.50

9 g Dorsaz Théo (1998) 17.25
o Riedo Fredy 8.50
- Berger Alan (1998) 8.75

9 h Dorsaz Alexandre * 17.25
o Brand Andreas * 8.50
- Kramer Dorian (1999) 8.75

9 i Berger Alan (1998) 17.25
o Buchs Julien (1999) 8.50
- Dorsaz Théo (1998) 8.75

9 j Zosso Fabian (1998) 17.25
o Crettaz Olivier 8.75
o Gottofrey Luc (1997) 8.50

10 a Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 17.00
o Egger Pierre (1999) 8.50
o Ruch Florian (1997) 8.50

10 b Nori Adriano (1998) 17.00
o Kolly Gaëtan (1998) 8.50
o Perler Kevin 8.50

10 c Mollier Etienne 17.00
o Gauch Bastien 8.50
o Leiser Marc (1999) 8.50

10 d Lehmann Nicolas (1999) 17.00
o Quiot Didier 8.50
o Wyss Sandro 8.50

10 e Käser Benjamin 17.00
o Oppliger Adrian 8.50
o Steiner Pirmin (1998) 8.50

10 f Grisel Samuel (1999) 17.00
o Pürro Fabrice (1999) 8.50
o Lüthi Noel (1998) 8.50

10 g Goy Sébastien 17.00
o Ledermann Patrik 8.50
o Colò Kilian (1999) 8.50

10 h Cressier Gaetan 17.00
o Barras François (1998) 8.50
o Widmer Michael 8.50

10 i Borcard Clovis (1999) 17.00
o Kramer Dorian (1999) 8.50
o Straub Mathias (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


